
MROZY 08.06.2013

DYSTANS:  53 km średni czas zwyc.: 40,77 km/h

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 6 1989 KIEBLESZ Piotr KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 01:18:35

2 9 19940306 JASTRZĘBSKI Dominik KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 01:18:50 00:00:15

3 58 19890131 PERZYNA Jakub WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI 01:18:50 00:00:15

4 5 1987 KOŁAKOWSKI Dariusz KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 01:19:17 00:00:42

5 54 19870107 KRÓL Paweł WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI 01:19:17 00:00:42

6 20 19941214 BORKOWSKI Adam KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 01:19:17 00:00:42

7 70 19940229 SZYNIEC Wojciech LEGIA 1928 01:19:17 00:00:42

8 76 19940503 MIKULSKI Mateusz 01:19:20 00:00:45

9 57 19920809 BRAULIOSKI Michał LEGIA 1928 01:19:20 00:00:45

10 113 19750122 MICHNIAK Andrzej WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI 01:19:29 00:00:54

11 130 19770601 SABAK Rafał KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 01:25:08 00:06:33

12 116 19800525 GUMOWSKI Łukasz - 01:26:53 00:08:18

13 81 19841019 UFNAL Artur KLUB KOLARSKI CYKLON 01:26:53 00:08:18

14 122 19830414 PERCZYOSKI Paweł KLUB KOLARSKI CYKLON 01:26:53 00:08:18

15 124 19820228 LIRSUO Marcin KLUB KOLARSKI CYKLON 01:26:53 00:08:18

16 80 19940324 NIŻNIK Maciej - 1 OKR

17 82 19840123 SZULIM Maciej KLUB KOLARSKI CYKLON - 1 OKR

18 102 19740811 KAROLIK Wojciech Warszawski Klub Kolarski - 1 OKR

19 69 19890123 SKRZYPEK Michał - 1 OKR

NIE UKOŃCZYLI

75 19930313 WOŁKOWICZ Kamil LEGIA 1928

62 19850202 WLEKLIK Maciej Lekarska Grupa Kolarska

129 19780422 FERLIN Bartosz KLUB KOLARSKI CYKLON

MROZY 08.06.2013

DYSTANS:  53 km średni czas zwyc.: 40,77 km/h
M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 6 1989 KIEBLESZ Piotr KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 01:18:35

2 9 19940306 JASTRZĘBSKI Dominik KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 01:18:50 00:00:15

3 58 19890131 PERZYNA Jakub WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI 01:18:50 00:00:15

4 5 1987 KOŁAKOWSKI Dariusz KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 01:19:17 00:00:42

5 54 19870107 KRÓL Paweł WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI 01:19:17 00:00:42

6 20 19941214 BORKOWSKI Adam KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 01:19:17 00:00:42

7 70 19940229 SZYNIEC Wojciech LEGIA 1928 01:19:17 00:00:42

8 76 19940503 MIKULSKI Mateusz 01:19:20 00:00:45

9 57 19920809 BRAULIOSKI Michał LEGIA 1928 01:19:20 00:00:45

10 81 19841019 UFNAL Artur KLUB KOLARSKI CYKLON 01:26:53 00:08:18

11 80 19940324 NIŻNIK Maciej - 1 OKR

12 82 19840123 SZULIM Maciej KLUB KOLARSKI CYKLON - 1 OKR

13 69 19890123 SKRZYPEK Michał - 1 OKR

NIE UKOŃCZYLI

75 19930313 WOŁKOWICZ Kamil LEGIA 1928

62 19850202 WLEKLIK Maciej Lekarska Grupa Kolarska

MROZY 08.06.2013
DYSTANS:  53 km średni czas zwyc.: 40,25 km/h
M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 113 19750122 MICHNIAK Andrzej WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI 01:19:29

2 130 19770601 SABAK Rafał KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 01:25:08 00:05:39

3 116 19800525 GUMOWSKI Łukasz - 01:26:53 00:07:24

4 122 19830414 PERCZYOSKI Paweł KLUB KOLARSKI CYKLON 01:26:53 00:07:24

5 124 19820228 LIRSUO Marcin KLUB KOLARSKI CYKLON 01:26:53 00:07:24

6 102 19740811 KAROLIK Wojciech Warszawski Klub Kolarski - 1 OKR

NIE UKOŃCZYLI

129 19780422 FERLIN Bartosz KLUB KOLARSKI CYKLON

WYNIKI        
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MROZY 08.06.2013

DYSTANS:  31,8 km średni czas zwyc.: 37,41 km/h

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 208 19660624 TOMKIEWICZ Jacek KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 00:51:40

2 211 19650128 CZYŻKOWSKI Tomasz - 00:51:40 00:00:00

3 300 19610901 BANASZEK Mirosław BDC Team NOSiR Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki 00:51:40 00:00:00

4 309 19600820 MAKOWSKI Damian 00:51:40 00:00:00

5 301 19560922 MICHALAK Lechosław GKK OPTY Mazowsze 00:51:40 00:00:00

6 212 19661022 RAJEWSKI Rafał Warszawski Klub Kolarski 00:51:40 00:00:00

7 219 19701029 SERWATKA Robert KLUB KOLARSKI CYKLON 00:55:24 00:03:44

MROZY 08.06.2013
DYSTANS:  31,8 km średni czas zwyc.: 37,41 km/h
M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 208 19660624 TOMKIEWICZ Jacek KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 00:51:40

2 211 19650128 CZYŻKOWSKI Tomasz - 00:51:40 00:00:00

3 212 19661022 RAJEWSKI Rafał Warszawski Klub Kolarski 00:51:40 00:00:00

4 219 19701029 SERWATKA Robert KLUB KOLARSKI CYKLON 00:55:24 00:03:44

MROZY 08.06.2013

DYSTANS:  31,8 km średni czas zwyc.: 37,41 km/h

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 300 19610901 BANASZEK Mirosław BDC Team NOSiR Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki 00:51:40

2 309 19600820 MAKOWSKI Damian 00:51:40 00:00:00

3 301 19560922 MICHALAK Lechosław GKK OPTY Mazowsze 00:51:40 00:00:00

WYNIKI        
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MROZY 08.06.2013

DYSTANS:  21,2 km średni czas zwyc.: 38,55 km/h

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 401 19970826 JAROSZ Dominik KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 00:33:35

2 402 19470920 TRAMŚ Grzegorz BDC Banaszek-Duda 00:33:35 00:00:00

3 408 19490305 RAMZA Andrzej Warszawski Klub Kolarski 00:33:40 00:00:05

4 416 19980918 MURASICKI Dominik - 00:34:36 00:01:01

5 60 19961111 GÓRSKI Karol KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 00:36:03 00:02:28

6 412 19971113 REK Maciej KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 00:36:03 00:02:28

7 409 19990905 GĘBARSKI Miłosz KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 00:40:45 00:07:10

8 417 19990705 TOMASZYCKA Małgorzata KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 00:44:40 00:11:05

MROZY 08.06.2013

DYSTANS:  21,2 km średni czas zwyc.: 28,91 km/h

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 417 19990705 TOMASZYCKA Małgorzata KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 00:44:40

MROZY 08.06.2013

DYSTANS:  21,2 km średni czas zwyc.: 31,8 km/h

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 409 19990905 GĘBARSKI Miłosz KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 00:40:45 00:07:10

MROZY 08.06.2013

DYSTANS:  21,2 km średni czas zwyc.: 38,55 km/h

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 401 19970826 JAROSZ Dominik KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 00:33:35

2 416 19980918 MURASICKI Dominik - 00:34:36 00:01:01

3 60 19961111 GÓRSKI Karol KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 00:36:03 00:02:28

4 412 19971113 REK Maciej KK V-Max Mińsk Mazowiecki 00:36:03 00:02:28

MROZY 08.06.2013

DYSTANS:  21,2 km średni czas zwyc.: 38,55 km/h

M-ce Nr Kod / Rok Nazwisko Imię Klub CZAS RÓŻNICA

1 402 19470920 TRAMŚ Grzegorz BDC Banaszek-Duda 00:33:35

2 408 19490305 RAMZA Andrzej Warszawski Klub Kolarski 00:33:40 00:00:05
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